OPTIONAL SCRATCH GAME FINAL STANDINGS

Place Div Event/Game Name Game
1 A S3 Christopher Harnish 289
2 A S1 Mike Haney 288
3 A S1 Rob Moffitt 280

T-4 A T3 Rob Moffitt 279
T-4 A T3 Jamel Gunther 279
T-6 A T1 Rob Moffitt 278
T-6 A S3 Glenn Blunt, Jr. 278
8 A S2 Roman Archuleta 268
9 A T1 Mike Haney 267
T-10 A T2 Jamel Gunther 264
T-10 A D1 Dereck Van Royen 264
A T2 Glenn Blunt, Jr. 258

A S1 Michael Chavez 258

A S1 Michelle Mayland 258

A T3 Eric Hanninen 257

A D2 Jason Pauley 257

A S1 Christopher Harnish 257

A S2 Eric Hanninen 255

A S2 Jason Pauley 255

A D3 Randall Buda 254

A T2 Scott Berger 248

A T3 Donald Mayland, Sr. 248

A D1 Glenn Blunt, Jr. 248

A D2 Dereck Van Royen 247

A D3 Mike Haney 247

A D3 Michael Chavez 247

A D2 Rob Wiedling 246

A D3 Rob Moffitt 245

A S1 Scott Berger 245

A D2 Michael Chavez 244

A D1 Robert Ramey 242

A D3 Christopher Harnish 238

A S1 Glenn Blunt, Jr. 238

A S2 Donald Mayland, Sr. 238

A D1 Rob Moffitt 237

A S2 Rob Moffitt 237

A T1 Dereck Van Royen 236

A D1 Michael Chavez 236

A T3 Victor Valadez 235

A D1 Josh Morgan 235

A S3 Elie Henry 235

A S3 Rob Moffitt 234

A D2 Trenetta Alford 233
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Roman Archuleta
Lee Collins

Victor Valadez
Trenetta Alford
Mike Haney

Glenn Blunt, Jr.
Dereck Van Royen
Dereck Van Royen
Tim Bevier

Rob Moffitt
Christopher Harnish
Elie Henry

Victor Valadez

Jay Witt

Roman Archuleta
Christopher Harnish

Donald Mayland, Sr.

Robert Ramey
Jamel Gunther
Victor Valadez
Michael Chavez
Randall Buda
Mike Haney

Donald Mayland, Sr.

Tim Bevier
Michelle Mayland
Rob Wiedling
Dereck Van Royen
Dereck Van Royen
Victor Valadez
Michelle Mayland
Michael Chavez
Jamel Gunther
Christopher Harnish
Scott Berger
Glenn Blunt, Jr.
Robert Ramey
Michelle Mayland
Randall Buda
Michael Chavez
Rob Moffitt
Randall Buda
Christopher Harnish
Randall Buda
Victor Valadez
Randall Buda

Tim Bevier
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Lee Collins

Donald Mayland, Sr.

Scott Berger
Roman Archuleta
Lee Collins

Elie Henry

Scott Berger

Jay Witt

Jason Pauley
Steve Yang
Dereck Van Royen
Michelle Mayland
Jennifer Gee

Josh Morgan

Eric Hanninen
Jamel Gunther
Jamel Gunther
Jason Pauley
Scott Berger
Roman Archuleta
Christopher Harnish
Tim Bevier

Jay Witt

Mike Haney
Jamel Gunther

Donald Mayland, Sr.

Elie Henry

Steve Frable
Steve Yang

Eric Hanninen
Mike Haney
Victor Valadez
Jay Witt

Roman Archuleta
Tim Bevier

Josh Morgan

Eric Hanninen
Jason Pauley
Dereck Van Royen
Eric Hanninen
Steve Frable
Michelle Mayland
Glenn Blunt, Jr.
Michelle Mayland

Donald Mayland, Sr.

Randall Buda
Eric Hanninen
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Michelle Mayland
Steve Frable
Mike Haney
Robert Ramey
Jamel Gunther
Robert Ramey
Victor Valadez
Roman Archuleta
Robert Ramey
Mike Haney

Rob Wiedling
Josh Morgan
Trenetta Alford

Donald Mayland, Sr.

Rob Wiedling
Eric Hanninen
Rob Wiedling
Robert Ramey
Scott Berger
Lee Collins
Scott Berger
Steve Yang
Lee Collins
Steve Yang
Josh Morgan
Jamel Gunther
Tim Bevier
Michelle Mayland
Josh Morgan
Rob Wiedling
Jason Pauley
Trenetta Alford
Steve Frable
Michael Chavez
Jay Witt
Trenetta Alford
Glenn Blunt, Jr.
Josh Morgan
Jason Pauley
Steve Frable
Josh Morgan
Steve Yang
Scott Berger
Tim Bevier
Jennifer Gee
Rob Wiedling
Lee Collins
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Josh Morgan
Elie Henry
Jason Pauley
Michael Chavez
Jay Witt

Elie Henry
Steve Yang
Glenn Blunt, Jr.
Randall Buda
Steve Frable
Lee Collins
Lee Collins
Victor Valadez
Trenetta Alford
Trenetta Alford
Jennifer Gee
Jay Witt

Jason Pauley
Robert Ramey
Tim Bevier

Donald Mayland, Sr.

Robert Ramey
Jennifer Gee

Elie Henry

Eric Hanninen
Steve Frable
Randall Buda
Trenetta Alford
Trenetta Alford
Steve Frable
Jennifer Gee
Christopher Harnish
Steve Frable
Roman Archuleta
Jay Witt

Tim Bevier

Jay Witt

Lee Collins
Jennifer Gee

Rob Wiedling
Roman Archuleta
Steve Yang

Steve Yang

Rob Wiedling
Jennifer Gee

Elie Henry
Jennifer Gee
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Jennifer Gee
Elie Henry
Steve Yang

Name
Jacob Lazear
Dustin Pyatte
Mack McDaniel
Gary Yates
Mack McDaniel
Luke Spence
Alan Singer
Mack McDaniel
Harlan Sherwood
Kevin Ley
Pelima Ingka
Bryan Reynolds
Michael Rendon
Mack McDaniel
Michael Lipscomb
Dianne Fresquez
Pelima Ingka
Gary Yates
Mack McDaniel
Rob Bostdorf
Roy Garcia
Tish Johnson
Tish Johnson
Tish Johnson
Dustin Pyatte
Adam Nelson
Alan Singer
Pelima Ingka
Tish Johnson
Tish Johnson
Michael Lipscomb
Gary Yates
Michael Lipscomb
Rob Bostdorf
Rob Bostdorf
Dianne Fresquez
Michael Rendon
Bryan Reynolds
Dustin Pyatte
Harlan Sherwood
Pelima Ingka
Pelima Ingka
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Gary Yates
Alan Singer
Jacob Lazear
Harlan Sherwood
Jacob Lazear
Tish Johnson
Bryan Reynolds
Jeff Howard
Jacob Lazear
Mack McDaniel
Michael Lipscomb
Alan Singer
Pelima Ingka
Gary Yates
Chris Gallegos
Michael Rendon
Jeff Howard
Jacob Lazear
Adam Nelson
Mack McDaniel
Roy Garcia
Jacob Lazear
Jeff Howard
David Velazquez
Dustin Pyatte
Tommy Jackson
Michael Rendon
Adam Nelson
Alan Singer
Alan Singer
Tommy Jackson
Jacob Lazear
Gary Yates
Michael Rendon
Luke Spence
Dustin Pyatte
Tish Johnson
Bryan Reynolds
Bryan Reynolds
Adam Nelson
Adam Nelson
David Velazquez
Jacob Lazear
Jeff Howard
Bryan Reynolds
Mack McDaniel
Adam Nelson
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Jacob Lazear
Jeff Howard
Gary Yates

Luke Spence
Jeff Howard
Tommy Jackson
Dianne Fresquez
Jeff Howard
Kevin Ley
Harlan Sherwood
Roy Garcia

Luke Spence
Dianne Fresquez
Adam Nelson
Kevin Ley

Jeff Howard

Roy Garcia

Jeff Howard
Dianne Fresquez
Michael Lipscomb
Tish Johnson
Tommy Jackson
Tommy Jackson
Kevin Ley

Rob Bostdorf
Bryan Reynolds
Bryan Reynolds
Tommy Jackson
Rob Bostdorf
Tish Johnson
Luke Spence
Alan Singer
Alan Singer
Harlan Sherwood
Luke Spence
Michael Lipscomb
Kevin Ley

Chris Gallegos
Harlan Sherwood
Kevin Ley
Michael Rendon
Chris Gallegos
Gary Yates
Harlan Sherwood
Michael Lipscomb
Bryan Reynolds
Chris Gallegos
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S1
D1
D2
S1
Tl
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D2
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Michael Lipscomb
David Velazquez
Gary Yates
David Velazquez
David Velazquez
Adam Nelson
Kevin Ley
Michael Rendon
Roy Garcia
Dianne Fresquez
David Velazquez
Luke Spence
Dianne Fresquez
Pelima Ingka
Chris Gallegos
Dianne Fresquez
Pelima Ingka
Kevin Ley
Tommy Jackson
Rob Bostdorf
Harlan Sherwood
Alan Singer
Chris Gallegos
Tommy Jackson
Rob Bostdorf
Pelima Ingka
Mack McDaniel
Dustin Pyatte
Luke Spence
David Velazquez
Rob Bostdorf
Michael Lipscomb
Kevin Ley

Roy Garcia
Dustin Pyatte
Dianne Fresquez
Chris Gallegos
Roy Garcia
David Velazquez
Tommy Jackson
Chris Gallegos
Harlan Sherwood
Dustin Pyatte
Roy Garcia
Adam Nelson
Roy Garcia
Dustin Pyatte
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D3
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T3
D2
Tl
T3
D3
Dl
T2
D3
S3

David Velazquez
Rob Bostdorf
Michael Rendon
Luke Spence
Michael Rendon
Chris Gallegos

Name
Bryan Hoff
Richard Foster
Robert Bisby
Denise Siewert
Bryan Hoff
Chase Gray
Robert Bisby
Karyn Coffey
John Hansen
Karyn Coffey
Bill Doran
Robert Bisby
Steven Hudock
Robert Bisby
Cheryl Campbell
Jeffrey Wing
Bryan Hoff
Christopher Overlie
Bryan Hoff
Mel McAllister
John Hansen
Robert Bisby
Steven Hudock
Rigoberto Espinoza, Jr.
Bryan Hoff
Fernando Pacheco
Richard Foster
Jeffrey Wing
Russ Shaver
Robert Bisby
Steven Hudock
Mel McAllister
Bryan Hoff
Bill Doran
Chase Gray
Robert Bisby
Jeffrey Wing
Rigoberto Espinoza, Jr.
Bryan Hoff
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Game
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T2
D2
T2
S2
S3
Tl
S1
S3
Tl
D1
D2

John Hansen
Danielle McKinnon
Teddy Chagoya
Steven Hudock
Cheryl Campbell
Christopher Overlie
Cheryl Campbell
Fernando Pacheco
Russ Shaver
Cheryl Campbell
Bryan Hoff

Jeffrey Wing

Chase Gray
Christopher Overlie
Russ Shaver
Jeffrey Wing

John Hansen
Richard Foster
Christopher Overlie
Robert Bisby
Karyn Coffey

Mel McAllister
Danielle McKinnon
Karyn Coffey
Robert Bisby
Karyn Coffey
Kevin Brimlow
Mel McAllister
Jeffrey Wing
Richard Foster
Russ Shaver

Teddy Chagoya
Chase Gray

Chase Gray
Fernando Pacheco
Danielle McKinnon
Fernando Pacheco
Bill Doran

Teddy Chagoya
Chase Gray

Rigoberto Espinoza, Jr.

Cheryl Campbell
Danielle McKinnon
Teddy Chagoya
Ron Jury

John Hansen

Kevin Brimlow
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T3
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D2
Tl
T2
T2
T3
S1
S1
T3
S1
Tl
T3
D3
S1
S1

Denise Siewert
Bryan Hoff
Kevin Brimlow
Steven Hudock
Cheryl Campbell
Mel McAllister
John Hansen
Bill Doran

John Hansen
Cheryl Campbell
John Hansen

Rigoberto Espinoza, Jr.

Bill Doran

Rigoberto Espinoza, Jr.

Danielle McKinnon
Ron Jury

Kevin Brimlow
Karyn Coffey

Russ Shaver

Rigoberto Espinoza, Jr.

Steven Hudock
Russ Shaver
Jeffrey Wing
Richard Foster
Kevin Brimlow

Rigoberto Espinoza, Jr.

Ron Jury

Bill Doran
Richard Foster
Denise Siewert
Steven Hudock

Rigoberto Espinoza, Jr.

Teddy Chagoya
Jeffrey Wing
Christopher Overlie

Rigoberto Espinoza, Jr.

Denise Siewert
Danielle McKinnon
Christopher Overlie
Ron Jury

Chase Gray

Bill Doran

Mel McAllister
Cheryl Campbell
Ron Jury

Chase Gray
Richard Foster
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T3
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D1
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T3
D1
S3
D3
S1
S1
Tl
S1
D2
S3
D1
D3
T2
D3
D3
T3
D1
T2
D3
D3

Jeffrey Wing
Denise Siewert
Karyn Coffey
Kevin Brimlow
Fernando Pacheco
Christopher Overlie
Russ Shaver

Mel McAllister
Denise Siewert
John Hansen
Christopher Overlie
Mel McAllister
Ron Jury

Chase Gray

Bill Doran

Danielle McKinnon
Teddy Chagoya
Cheryl Campbell
Kevin Brimlow
Denise Siewert
Teddy Chagoya
Denise Siewert
Russ Shaver

Teddy Chagoya
Fernando Pacheco
Russ Shaver
Richard Foster
Fernando Pacheco
Kevin Brimlow
Steven Hudock

Bill Doran

Karyn Coffey
Teddy Chagoya
Danielle McKinnon
Fernando Pacheco
Danielle McKinnon
Richard Foster
Denise Siewert
Steven Hudock
Karyn Coffey

Mel McAllister
Fernando Pacheco
Ron Jury

Ron Jury

Ron Jury
Christopher Overlie
Kevin Brimlow
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Event
S3
S3
T2
S3
D2
T2
D1
T1
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D1
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T2
D3
S2
T2
D2
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S2
T2
S2
D1
S1
T2
D3
T2
T3
T3
T3
D1
T3
D2
T2
T3
D3
S2
S2
S3
T2
T1
T3
S2
T1
D1
D3
T1

Name
Bruce Birnbaum
Justin Brundies
Bruce Birnbaum
Daniel DeGarmo
Daniel DeGarmo
Michael Vigil
Blaine Boverhuis
Kenneth Sparks
Michael Vigil
Bruce Birnbaum
Bruce Birnbaum
Justin Brundies
Justin Brundies
Bruce Birnbaum
Ed Moore
Ed Moore
Shelly Binder
Daniel DeGarmo
Blaine Boverhuis
Phillip Montez
Phillip Montez
Justin Brundies
Phillip Montez
Brian Kneuker
Shana Huber
Bruce Birnbaum
Shelly Binder
Donna Ogrentz
Shana Huber
Justin Brundies
Phillip Montez
Kenneth Sparks
Ed Moore
Kenneth Sparks
Ed Moore
Shelly Binder
Shana Huber
Shelly Binder
Shana Huber
Kenneth Sparks
Shana Huber
Shelly Binder
Donna Ogrentz
Blaine Boverhuis
Justin Brundies

Game 1

234
225
220
215
211
208
206
204
201
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200
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T1
T3
S1
T1
S1
T3
S1
S1
T3
T3
D2
D2
D3
S1
S1
S2
S3
S3

Ed Moore

Bruce Birnbaum
Bruce Birnbaum
Shawn Blodgett
Ed Moore

Daniel DeGarmo
Ed Moore

Donna Ogrentz
Donna Ogrentz
Daniel DeGarmo
Shawn Blodgett
Justin Brundies
Kenneth Sparks
Daniel DeGarmo
Shelly Binder

Ed Moore

Blaine Boverhuis
Shawn Blodgett
Donna Ogrentz
Michael Vigil
Phillip Montez
Shelly Binder
Kenneth Sparks
Kenneth Sparks
Blaine Boverhuis
Michael Vigil
Shelly Binder
Justin Brundies
Blaine Boverhuis
Daniel DeGarmo
Brian Kneuker
Michael Vigil
Phillip Montez
Blaine Boverhuis
Shana Huber
Shana Huber
Shawn Blodgett
Shawn Blodgett
Blaine Boverhuis
Justin Brundies
Brian Kneuker
Michael Vigil
Phillip Montez
Donna Ogrentz
Blaine Boverhuis
Phillip Montez
Michael Vigil
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Event
T1
T3
D2
T2
T1
Tl
D3
T2
D2
S3
S2
T1
S2
S3
T3
T3
S1
T3
S3
D2

Brian Kneuker
Bruce Birnbaum
Kenneth Sparks
Brian Kneuker
Shawn Blodgett
Michael Vigil
Shelly Binder
Donna Ogrentz
Ed Moore
Daniel DeGarmo
Shawn Blodgett
Shawn Blodgett
Shana Huber
Michael Vigil
Shana Huber
Daniel DeGarmo
Phillip Montez
Kenneth Sparks
Brian Kneuker
Donna Ogrentz
Shawn Blodgett
Brian Kneuker
Brian Kneuker
Brian Kneuker
Donna Ogrentz

Name
Kirstie Fowkes
Birch Tysko
Birch Tysko
John Vang
Nancy Berryhill
Daniel Webb
Daniel Webb
Nick McKim
Nick McKim
Paul Rowe
Nancy Berryhill
Peter Kite
Nick McKim
Birch Tysko
Peter Kite
Nick McKim
Ramon Feliciano
Bret Gregory
Kirstie Fowkes
John Vang

146
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144
141
141
141
141
140
139
138
138
135
135
134
134
133
132
131
129
129
125
123
122

Game 1

212
202
200
199
197
188
187
182
182
182
181
180
179
177
175
173
173
171
171
170
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T1
T3
DI
S2
T3
S1
T2
S1
S1
T1
T2
T3
DI
D3
S2
T2
T3
D2
T1
D1
DI
D3
T1
T2
D3
S3
T2
T3
S1
S1
D3
S2
S3
D2
T3
T1
DI
S3
T2
D1
D3
D2
D3
T1
T3
D1
S1

John Vang
Samuel Hnatiuk
Nick McKim
Bret Gregory
Kirstie Fowkes
Nick McKim
Birch Tysko
Birch Tysko
Paul Rowe
Alisha Bisby
Paul Rowe

Tom Marchewitz
John Vang

Birch Tysko
Tom Marchewitz
Kirstie Fowkes
Alisha Bisby
Victor Harvey
Birch Tysko
Birch Tysko
Paul Rowe

Jeff Keim

Nick McKim
Alisha Bisby
Ramon Feliciano
John Vang

Peter Kite

Paul Rowe
Kirstie Fowkes
Alisha Bisby
Nick McKim
Ramon Feliciano
Daniel Webb
Samuel Hnatiuk
Daniel Webb
Jeff Keim

Jeff Keim
Alisha Bisby
Daniel Webb
Alisha Bisby
Peter Kite
Kirstie Fowkes
Bret Gregory
Bret Gregory
Ramon Feliciano
Tom Marchewitz
Bret Gregory

169
169
169
168
165
164
163
162
162
161
161
160
160
159
159
158
157
156
155
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155
154
154
154
153
152
152
152
152
151
151
151
150
149
148
148
148
147
147
147
146
145
143
143
143
143
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S1
S2
S3
T1
D3
S1
T2
D2
S3
D2
T1
T2
DI
D3
S1
S2
S3
D1
DI
D1
D2
D3
S2
T2
T3
D2
S2
T2
DI
D2
D3
S2
S3
D2
DI
T1
T3
S3
D3
T1
D2
S2
T2
T2
S2
S2
T3

Jeff Keim

Birch Tysko
Samuel Hnatiuk
Paul Rowe
Marcus Li

Peter Kite

Tom Marchewitz
Jeff Keim

Jeff Keim

Daniel Webb
Tom Marchewitz
Victor Harvey
Kirstie Fowkes
Kirstie Fowkes
Tom Marchewitz
Kirstie Fowkes
Bret Gregory
Daniel Webb
Bret Gregory
Nancy Berryhill
Marcus Li
Nancy Berryhill
Jeff Keim

Bret Gregory
Marcus Li

Peter Kite

John Vang

Jeff Keim
Marcus Li
Alisha Bisby
John Vang
Marcus Li
Nancy Berryhill
Paul Rowe
Victor Harvey
Ramon Feliciano
John Vang

Tom Marchewitz
Tom Marchewitz
Samuel Hnatiuk
Ramon Feliciano
Samuel Hnatiuk
Samuel Hnatiuk
Marcus Li

Paul Rowe
Alisha Bisby
Jeff Keim

143
143
143
142
142
141
140
140
140
139
138
138
138
137
137
137
137
136
136
136
136
136
136
135
135
134
134
133
133
133
133
133
133
132
131
129
129
129
128
127
127
127
126
126
126
126
125
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T1
D2
D1
T2
D1
D3
S2
D2
S3
D3
S3
T3
S2
S3
S1
S3
D2
D3
S1
S1
T2
S1
D3
S1
D1
S1
S3
T3
T1
S2

Victor Harvey
Bret Gregory
Ramon Feliciano
Ramon Feliciano
Samuel Hnatiuk
Alisha Bisby
Daniel Webb
Tom Marchewitz
Nick McKim
Paul Rowe

Peter Kite
Nancy Berryhill
Victor Harvey
Marcus Li
Samuel Hnatiuk
Ramon Feliciano
Nancy Berryhill
Samuel Hnatiuk
John Vang
Nancy Berryhill
Nancy Berryhill
Daniel Webb
Victor Harvey
Marcus Li

Peter Kite
Victor Harvey
Victor Harvey
Victor Harvey
Marcus Li

Peter Kite

122
122
121
120
120
120
120
119
119
117
117
115
115
115
114
113
111
111
111
110
105
105
104
104
102
102
101
99

95
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